At an estimated $1.60/SF rents the building has the potential to generate over $585,000 in annual revenue and yield of over 6.6% cap rate.  Alternatively, an

Owner-User can occupy a portion of the property and lease the balance for added income. This rare and versatile asset can suit a wide range of needs for either

an investor or a business owner looking to expand their operations and footprint.

8169-005-035 8169-005-034

8169-005-018

H I G H L I G H T S
INVESTMENT

A Rare Vacant Multi-Tenant Industrial Building Priced Under
$300/SF.

27,000+ Square Feet of Building Space Amongst 2
Structures

1.3+ Acres of Land | M1 and C4 Zoning

Street to Street Access through Allport Avenue and
Freestone Ave

Design and Infrastructure Ready to Convert Back to Multi-
Tenant

Versatile Building with Owner-User or Investor Potential

SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA 90670

SECTION 2
Z O N I N G  S U M M A R Y

ZONING SUMMARY

SUBJECT

PARCEL MAP

8169-005-035

8169-005-034

8169-005-018

SECTION 3
F I N A N C I A L  A N A L Y S I S

RENT ROLL
Square % of PROFORMA RENT (2) ESTIMATED NNN COSTS (3)

Suite Tenant Feet(1,2) Property Monthly PSF Type Monthly PSF Total Rent Total $/SF

8024 Allport | Hypothetical Units (1)

8024 A Future Tenant 1 2,528 9% $4,171 $1.65 NNN $1,294 $0.51 $5,465 $2.16

8026 A Future Tenant 2 2,528 9% $4,171 $1.65 NNN $1,294 $0.51 $5,465 $2.16

8028 A Future Tenant 3 2,528 9% $4,171 $1.65 NNN $1,294 $0.51 $5,465 $2.16

8030 A Future Tenant 4 2,528 9% $4,171 $1.65 NNN $1,294 $0.51 $5,465 $2.16

8032 A Future Tenant 5 2,528 9% $4,171 $1.65 NNN $1,294 $0.51 $5,465 $2.16

8036 Allport | Hypothetical Units  (1)

8036 A Future Tenant 6 3,743 14% $5,988 $1.60 NNN $1,915 $0.51 $7,903 $2.11

8038 A Future Tenant 7 3,743 14% $5,988 $1.60 NNN $1,915 $0.51 $7,903 $2.11

8040 A Future Tenant 8 3,743 14% $5,988 $1.60 NNN $1,915 $0.51 $7,903 $2.11

8042 A Future Tenant 9 3,743 14% $5,988 $1.60 NNN $1,915 $0.51 $7,903 $2.11

Parcel on Freestone Ave (4)

Lot Month to Month Tenant - $4,000 $0.81

Totals/Averages (Monthly) 27,610 100% $48,808 $1.77 $14,131 $0.51 $58,939 $2.13

Totals/Averages (Annual) 27,610 100% $585,696 $21.21 $169,570 $6.14 $707,266 $25.62

Notes:

(1) The Subject Property has been used for one tenant and as one large industrial building.  Multiple suite calculations and depictions are hypothetical and for
demonstration purposes only.  Buyers should verify with the City of Santa Fe Springs to confirm actual legal unit configurations, possibilities and permits.

(2) Square Footage has not been verified by Seller or Brokers.